QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE > BE1-30AG-L Date: 03.06.2021 >  1
30" All Grill, LP Gas
Series 9
Stainless Steel   |   LPG
Giving you the searing heat and precise control of DCS
appliances, the Series 9 All Grill gives you 525 square inches of flat
top grilling space with up to 50,000 BTU.
DIMENSIONS
Height 10 1⁄2 "
Width 30 "
Depth 26 7⁄8 "
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Power with control
A DCS Grill puts you in control of up to a massive 50,000 BTU
total power. That power lets you choose the precise heat you
need from low and slow to an intense sear.
Designed to match
With a matching look across all DCS Series 9 products, you can
create a stylish, cohesive design for your Outdoor kitchen.
Seamless installation and interconnectivity between products*
allows for unified operation, from ignition to dial illumination.
Installation Flexibility
All Grill can be built-in to match the full suite of professionally
styled DCS Series 9 products, or mounted on a freestanding cart.
Provides an option for additional grilling space without the hood.
Robust Construction
Constructed from 304-grade stainless steel designed to
withstand all types of weather conditions, with a quality weld
and finish.
SPECIFICATIONS
Accessories (sold separately)
Optional cart mount CAD1-30E
Burners
Number of U-burners 2
Cooking Surface Area
Total cooking area 525sq.in.
Features
Double sided grilling grates •
Grease management system™ •
Ignition system Surface
Metal illuminated dials •
Removable drip tray •
Stainless steel cover included •
Finish
Available in built-in or on cart •
Material 304 grade stainless steel
Weather resistant •
Gas requirements
1/2" NPT male with 3/8" in flare •
Gas type LPG
LP hose with regulator and •
Operational pressure 11" W.C.
Supply Pressure 12" to 14" W.C.
Installation dimensions
Cutout depth (proud) 22 3⁄4 "
Cutout height (proud) 10 1⁄8 "
Cutout width (proud) 28 1⁄2 "
QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE > BE1-30AG-L Date: 03.06.2021 >  2
Performance
Griddle power 25000 BTU
Total Power 50000 BTU
Power requirements
Power and logic •
Supply frequency 60Hz
Supply voltage 120V
Product dimensions
Depth 26 7⁄8 "
Height 10 1⁄2 "
Width 30 "
Warranty
Parts and labor 2 years
SKU 71442
TEST The product dimensions and specifications in this page apply to the specific
product and model. Under our policy of continuous improvement, these dimensions
and specifications may change at any time. You should therefore check with Fisher
& Paykel's Customer Care Centre to ensure this page correctly describes the model
currently available. ? DCS by Fisher & Paykel Appliances Limited 2020
Other product downloads available at dcsappliances.com
User Guide
Service and Warranty
Installation Guide
A PEACE OF MIND SALE
24 Hours 7 Days a Week Customer Support
T 1.888.936.7872 Wwww.dcsappliances.com